Vitreous Wirewound Resistors with Ferrules
GWK
Vishay Draloric
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: ww1resistors@vishay.com Document Number: 21006
110 Revision: 16-Sep-09
FEATURES
• Caps made from drawn brass, nickel plated
(GZK style)

GWK
Vitreous Wirewound Resistors with Ferrules Vishay Draloric
Document Number: 21006 For technical questions, contact: ww1resistors@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 16-Sep-09 111
Notes
(1) See “Part Number” above
(2) See “Packaging Code” above
DIMENSIONS in millimeters [inches]
PART NUMBER AND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Part Number: GWK100J1000KLX000
MODEL VARIANT/
TERMINAL VALUE TOLERANCE
CODE
PACKAGING
CODE SPECIAL
GWK010 = GWK 10
GWK020 = GWK 20
GWK040 = GWK 40
GWK060 = GWK 60
GWK100 = GWK 100
GWK150 = GWK 150
GWK200 = GWK 200
GWK220 = GWK 220
GWK300 = GWK 300
I = GZK
J = GDK
(also known as
GDR and M4)